
Last Name First Name Phone Email

Balthis Jamie 9184061472 Jamiemarshall24@gmail.com

Blaylock Nicholas 2146755283 n.blaylock@gmail.com

Boone Richard 918-809-7445 bobshariboone@yahoo.com

Butler Phillip 9187792369 phillip.butler@lennoxnas.com

Chambers James 9186979203 steve@tacticalelectronics.com

Cornwell Christy (918) 630-0774 cctulsa@gmail.com

Cornwell Justin 9187065087 justinccornwell@gmail.com

Diamond Joshua 355-6996 jdiamond231@aol.com

Forsythe Scott 918-809-2169 scott@jascgroup.com

Fuller Bradley (479)790-8338 bfuller2003@gmail.com

Hackbirth Brad-lee 9189022946 hacknmail5@yahoo.com

Henderson Jarod 9183460859 jrodsooner7585@gmail.com

Hutchison Brian 732-284-7825 Brianhutchison@hotmail.com

Jeffers Travis 832-993-1630 travis.lee.jeffers@gmail.com

Jewell Derek 9188552795 derek.jewell@life.church

Martin Shawn (918) 369-4621 Shawn@martinpaintandbody.com

McCloskey Grant 9133962454 grant.mccloskey@life.church

Mcgill Trena 2392482821 trenaspoto@hotmail.com

Miller Adam 9188948303 adam.miller@lynnco-scs.com

Moore Keith 4057477553 kmoore@burnsmcd.com

Penland Jason 9187711507 jason.penland22@gmail.com

Pewitt Michael (918) 607-4414 michael.pewitt@gmail.com

Richardson Tyler 5803518639 Tyler42021@hotmail.com

Ritter Nathan 4053019669 nathanritter41@gmail.com

Robinson Micah 918-260-0085 Micah.robinson@gmail.com

Shoemaker Stephen 9185764844 steve_shmkr@yahoo.com

Smith Walter 9187043205 wwsmith@quiktrip.com

Snider Cole 903-391-7210 Cole.snider86@gmail.com

Trevithick Douglas 9186368541 goldencraig@yahoo.com

Welker Scott 9186372861 scottwelker@yahoo.com


